
2,5 km (1 Bolza-kör) Futás Mikulás Szarvas 2022-12-04 Eredmények PolarSport

Rajtszám
Abszolút 
helyezés

Nem 
(Nő/férfi) 

szerinti 
helyezés

Korcsoport 
szerinti 

helyezés
Név Nem (Nő/férfi) Korcsoport Összesen 1.kör 2,5 KM

Férfi 7-10 év

2517 3 1 1 Jeneses  Martin Thomas Férfi 7-10 év 0:12:15 0:12:15
2510 9 5 2 Galó Barna Férfi 7-10 év 0:13:24 0:13:24
2530 10 6 3 Raffai Dániel Férfi 7-10 év 0:13:52 0:13:52
2540 11 7 4 Nagy Levente Férfi 7-10 év 0:14:06 0:14:06
2515 11 7 4 Hidasi Hunor Férfi 7-10 év 0:14:06 0:14:06
2523 15 9 6 Lovas Zsolt Férfi 7-10 év 0:14:31 0:14:31
2531 20 11 7 Stefanidesz Attila Férfi 7-10 év 0:15:33 0:15:33
2501 23 12 8 Ambrus Zsombor Férfi 7-10 év 0:16:10 0:16:10
2539 25 13 9 Bartolák Soma Férfi 7-10 év 0:16:38 0:16:38
2538 37 15 10 Török Olivér Férfi 7-10 év 0:19:33 0:19:33
2535 40 16 11 Szűcs Gergő Tamás Férfi 7-10 év 0:19:46 0:19:46
2546 41 17 12 Torda Dominik Férfi 7-10 év 0:21:29 0:21:29

Férfi 11-14 év

2528 4 2 1 Petró Bálint Sándor Férfi 11-14 év 0:12:22 0:12:22
2519 6 3 2 Józsa Tibor Férfi 11-14 év 0:12:33 0:12:33
2537 8 4 3 Tímár Tamás Férfi 11-14 év 0:12:50 0:12:50
2514 16 10 4 Harsányi Botond Férfi 11-14 év 0:14:52 0:14:52
2536 29 14 5 Tímár Csaba Férfi 11-14 év 0:17:17 0:17:17

Nő 7-10 év

2509 5 3 1 Gaál Rebeka Nő 7-10 év 0:12:28 0:12:28
2533 7 4 2 Sztraczinszki Letti Nő 7-10 év 0:12:35 0:12:35
2518 14 6 3 Jeneses  Olivia Anita Nő 7-10 év 0:14:22 0:14:22
2545 24 12 4 Torda Nóra Nő 7-10 év 0:16:21 0:16:21
2544 26 13 5 Torda Zsófia Nő 7-10 év 0:16:39 0:16:39
2511 27 14 6 Gombkötő  Kata Nő 7-10 év 0:16:58 0:16:58
2527 30 16 7 Nándor  Kata Janka Nő 7-10 év 0:17:35 0:17:35
2505 31 17 8 Együd-Kovács Lana Nő 7-10 év 0:17:37 0:17:37
2504 33 19 9 Bereczki Bianka Nő 7-10 év 0:18:19 0:18:19
2506 34 20 10 Faragó Dorka Nő 7-10 év 0:18:41 0:18:41
2503 36 22 11 Barna  Bella Boglárka Nő 7-10 év 0:19:16 0:19:16
2529 39 24 12 Petró Laura Lilla Nő 7-10 év 0:19:40 0:19:40
2502 42 25 13 Barna Elza Magdaléna Nő 7-10 év 0:27:09 0:27:09

Nő 11-14 év

2524 1 1 1 Mézes  Virág Emese Nő 11-14 év 0:11:18 0:11:18
2534 2 2 2 Sztraczinszki Lili Nő 11-14 év 0:11:54 0:11:54
2520 13 5 3 Kis  Mira Nő 11-14 év 0:14:12 0:14:12
2525 17 7 4 Molnár Barbara Nő 11-14 év 0:15:18 0:15:18
2542 18 8 5 Nagy  Lotti Lili Nő 11-14 év 0:15:29 0:15:29
2541 19 9 6 Nagy  Léna Lea Nő 11-14 év 0:15:30 0:15:30
2526 21 10 7 Molnár Emma Nő 11-14 év 0:15:34 0:15:34
2512 22 11 8 Gombkötő  Panna Nő 11-14 év 0:15:54 0:15:54
2521 28 15 9 Kovács Dalma Nő 11-14 év 0:17:15 0:17:15
2508 31 17 10 Farkas Kitti Nő 11-14 év 0:17:37 0:17:37
2507 35 21 11 Farkas Fanni Nő 11-14 év 0:18:56 0:18:56
2516 38 23 12 Jancsó Lili Berta Nő 11-14 év 0:19:36 0:19:36

1. oldal, összesen: 3
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2538 37 15 10 Török Olivér Férfi 7-10 év 0:19:33 0:19:33
2535 40 16 11 Szűcs Gergő Tamás Férfi 7-10 év 0:19:46 0:19:46
2546 41 17 12 Torda Dominik Férfi 7-10 év 0:21:29 0:21:29

Nő Abszolút

2524 1 1 1 Mézes  Virág Emese Nő 11-14 év 0:11:18 0:11:18
2534 2 2 2 Sztraczinszki Lili Nő 11-14 év 0:11:54 0:11:54
2509 5 3 1 Gaál Rebeka Nő 7-10 év 0:12:28 0:12:28
2533 7 4 2 Sztraczinszki Letti Nő 7-10 év 0:12:35 0:12:35
2520 13 5 3 Kis  Mira Nő 11-14 év 0:14:12 0:14:12
2518 14 6 3 Jeneses  Olivia Anita Nő 7-10 év 0:14:22 0:14:22
2525 17 7 4 Molnár Barbara Nő 11-14 év 0:15:18 0:15:18
2542 18 8 5 Nagy  Lotti Lili Nő 11-14 év 0:15:29 0:15:29
2541 19 9 6 Nagy  Léna Lea Nő 11-14 év 0:15:30 0:15:30
2526 21 10 7 Molnár Emma Nő 11-14 év 0:15:34 0:15:34
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2521 28 15 9 Kovács Dalma Nő 11-14 év 0:17:15 0:17:15
2527 30 16 7 Nándor  Kata Janka Nő 7-10 év 0:17:35 0:17:35
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2514 16 10 4 Harsányi Botond Férfi 11-14 év 0:14:52 0:14:52
2525 17 7 4 Molnár Barbara Nő 11-14 év 0:15:18 0:15:18
2542 18 8 5 Nagy  Lotti Lili Nő 11-14 év 0:15:29 0:15:29
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2512 22 11 8 Gombkötő  Panna Nő 11-14 év 0:15:54 0:15:54
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